
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG01030 AJANYA P NA 997
2 STC2021UG07069 SALGHOSH S 993
3 STC2021UG00196 ANJALI. N NARAYANASWAMY 991
4 STC2021UG01771 ANUPAMA JAGADEESAN 991
5 STC2021UG09173 DHANANJ SOMAN 989
6 STC2021UG08722 JESWIN JOSEPH 989
7 STC2021UG06032 ADWAITH K 987
8 STC2021UG09114 MYTHILI RAJ K K KALLIKATTIL 987
9 STC2021UG00475 PARVATHY KURUPPATH 986

10 STC2021UG03668 ANSHIDHA K V 986
11 STC2021UG00433 SOWMYA HARIHARAN 983
12 STC2021UG02523 NANDANADAS.D DEVADAS 983
13 STC2021UG06659 AMAL THOMAS 983
14 STC2021UG01239 ATHUL TS THERMADAM SHAJU 981
15 STC2021UG01585 VIVIN K V 980
16 STC2021UG00241 ANGELO SEBY 979

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG07710 MOHAMMED RISAL V VAKKAYIL 978
2 STC2021UG09533 SAVIO SABU 978
3 STC2021UG09497 ADITHYA N P NJATTUVETTY PRIYAN 975
4 STC2021UG03257 ARDRA P R 975
5 STC2021UG07369 VIVEK A K 973
6 STC2021UG02054 JEROM SHAJI 973
7 STC2021UG00165 SUNAINA GIRISH 972
8 STC2021UG03897 ATHUL.K.A KUNNISSERY ANANTHANUNNI 971
9 STC2021UG00635 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB P 971

10 STC2021UG01745 UMA MAHESWARI N S 970
11 STC2021UG03836 ASWATHY T K 969
12 STC2021UG01806 ADITHYAN KP KAIPARA PUSHPANGADHAN 968
13 STC2021UG02873 ANSON JOSEPH. B BRAHMAKULAM 967
14 STC2021UG07259 ANGEL ALINT 966
15 STC2021UG00583 ALEN C ALEX 966
16 STC2021UG02202 MARIA JOSEPH 965
17 STC2021UG01482 ANANTHU KRISHNAN 963
18 STC2021UG02352 SHINTO N O NEELANKAVIL OUSEPH 963
19 STC2021UG00585 MOHAMMED ARIF 962
20 STC2021UG09787 CHETHAN SURESH 962
21 STC2021UG07341 JOSEKUTTY RAJU 961
22 STC2021UG00467 MEGHA MANOJ 960
23 STC2021UG05814 NANDHANA K S 959
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24 STC2021UG03614 SONAL POULOSE 958
25 STC2021UG05133 HEMAND K P KOLLARA PRASOBHI 958
26 STC2021UG07513 ALEENA SHIJU ALEENA SHIJU 958
27 STC2021UG02170 BENETA SUSAN ABRAHAM 958
28 STC2021UG07044 ANJANA T J 957
29 STC2021UG00228 HRIDHYA M.S MENOTHUPARAMBIL SHAJI 955
30 STC2021UG04160 ANJALI P A 954
31 STC2021UG02867 ABIYA ALEX 953
32 STC2021UG02689 RITHEESH P S PARAVATANI SHAJI 953
33 STC2021UG09337 ASHIN C A 952
34 STC2021UG04256 ANSAL 951
35 STC2021UG05720 FAYAS ISMAYIL K KADAVATH 950
36 STC2021UG01342 ASHVANT N. NANDAKUMAR 950
37 STC2021UG01281 HARSHAYA. V VIJAYAKUMARAN 949
38 STC2021UG03974 ARUN K J 948
39 STC2021UG07141 PRANAV M S MADATHIL MANA SANKARANARAYANAN948
40 STC2021UG07333 AROMAL K R 947
41 STC2021UG01964 ASHLY CJ 947
42 STC2021UG08714 ASWIN SHAJU 947
43 STC2021UG04351 PRANAV VP VATTAMPARAMBIL PUSHPAKARAN946
44 STC2021UG04206 JOHN THAMBI 945
45 STC2021UG00484 SREEHARI M. S. MANAKYALATH SUNILKUMAR945
46 STC2021UG01097 ANIRUDH PRADEEP 943
47 STC2021UG05459 AVISHEKH. A. R 942
48 STC2021UG02704 AMRUTHA T S 941
49 STC2021UG08457 DEEPTHI K H 941
50 STC2021UG01487 SNEHAL P SUJEESH 941
51 STC2021UG00941 JENIN JOY 939
52 STC2021UG03322 ANNMARIYA SABU 938
53 STC2021UG01481 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN C 938
54 STC2021UG08370 AFEENA K S KAREEM SHAHUL HAMEED 936
55 STC2021UG09605 ANET GEORGE 936
56 STC2021UG01982 SWAPNA KT KALLERI THOMAS 935
57 STC2021UG09387 ALPHIN K TONY KOLLANUR 935
58 STC2021UG03813 FIMY K B KATTOOKARAN BAIJU 934
59 STC2021UG09078 ANJANA RAPHAEL 934
60 STC2021UG04007 ALWIN JOSEPH GEORGE 932
61 STC2021UG08096 ANAGHA UNNIKRISHNAN 932
62 STC2021UG06382 SANIA NELSON 930
63 STC2021UG05105 JEEVA MARIYA M J MALIYEKKAL JOHN 929
64 STC2021UG07177 EDWIN JACOB 929
65 STC2021UG04458 YOHAN JACOB JIJY 928
66 STC2021UG02199 ALBERT PJ PULIKKAKKUNNEL JOSEPH 928
67 STC2021UG04292 ANAL AJITH K KAMATTATHIL 927
68 STC2021UG08504 EMY ROSE MARTIN 927
69 STC2021UG03343 ALEX LISON 926
70 STC2021UG09694 ANISHA PEETER 926
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71 STC2021UG06549 ADHITHYA K KALLIKKAL 926
72 STC2021UG05641 NANDANA J GOPAN 926
73 STC2021UG00259 NANDANA SATHISH 924
74 STC2021UG01776 R AISWARYA LAKSHMI 924
75 STC2021UG02088 ANNA MATHEWS ANNA MATHEWS 922
76 STC2021UG08287 ATHULKRISHNA T S 920
77 STC2021UG00462 KEERTHY C 920
78 STC2021UG02225 SHERIN P R PURATTUKARA ROBIN 919
79 STC2021UG09264 MEGHANA S LEKSHMI 918
80 STC2021UG09634 ADITHYA T R 918
81 STC2021UG07092 SREELAKSHMI AA ALATT ANILKUMAR 917
82 STC2021UG02266 AFZAL SALIM SALIM 916
83 STC2021UG06692 AFNAN BEEGAM T K 915
84 STC2021UG04786 ABIN V A VALIYARA ASHOKAN 911
85 STC2021UG07185 NIAMARY INNOCENT 911
86 STC2021UG06716 AJUL K S 910
87 STC2021UG02528 MUHAMMED SHEHZAD 909
88 STC2021UG04254 MIKHAIL J MANNUKADAN JOSHY 909
89 STC2021UG04091 NIHAL SHAHUL HAMEED NIHAL SHAHUL HAMEED907
90 STC2021UG04726 ADHITH MUKUNDAN 906
91 STC2021UG03938 NANDHANA M 906
92 STC2021UG06567 ABHISHEK C A 906
93 STC2021UG02147 RENITTO R PERINCHERY RAPHEAL 905
94 STC2021UG00221 ADARSH KARUMANPARAMBIL ANILKUMAR 904
95 STC2021UG06329 RICHU REJI 903
96 STC2021UG05849 RICHARD K WILSON KOMBAN 903
97 STC2021UG00773 RAHUL M MANALATH 902
98 STC2021UG06039 KEVIN JAISON 901
99 STC2021UG04687 NEELAMBARI E A ERAVIMANGALATH ANILKUMAR901

100 STC2021UG05876 MUHAMMED SAHAL 900
101 STC2021UG00935 AJAY PHILIP 900
102 STC2021UG07243 ANANTHA KRISHNAN K V KIZHAKKE VELLAT 900
103 STC2021UG09330 SANJAY MOHAN 898
104 STC2021UG07682 ZAHEEDA P E PALAMADATHIL ERANHIPURATH897
105 STC2021UG09895 ASWATHY C 896
106 STC2021UG01645 SHAHINA THASNEEM V M VETTIYATTIL HOUSE896
107 STC2021UG01223 GOVIND K SABU 895
108 STC2021UG07532 MINSY BABU 893
109 STC2021UG06456 ALWIN P P PETER P R 893
110 STC2021UG01035 ANJU N NARAYANAN 893
111 STC2021UG04082 DINU SEBASTIAN 891
112 STC2021UG00300 HARSHA C 891
113 STC2021UG07009 ANSITHA PA PAYYOORAYIL ABDUL GAFOOR 890
114 STC2021UG06429 JURAIJ MUHAMMED MOOSSA P M 890
115 STC2021UG01371 AJIN JACOB 889
116 STC2021UG09502 ALVIN MANOJ C P 889
117 STC2021UG03265 ANUSHYA CHENTHAMARAKSHAN CHENTHAMARAKSHAN888
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118 STC2021UG09625 MICHELLE CELINE PEREIRA 888
119 STC2021UG09841 PRAVEEN KUMAR K 887
120 STC2021UG01826 SREERAG PV PALLIPURATHUKARAN VALSAN885
121 STC2021UG03646 ANAGHA JOY 885
122 STC2021UG00234 RIYAMOL V S VADAKKEN SAJEEV 884
123 STC2021UG02490 CHINMAYA V K VINESH KUMAR 884
124 STC2021UG09700 KIRAN THERESA JOSEPH 884
125 STC2021UG03991 ARDHRA K S KOTTAYIVALAPPIL SUNILAN 883
126 STC2021UG07165 ABHINAV MS 882
127 STC2021UG02172 KRISHNENDU KRISHNAKUMAR 882
128 STC2021UG04016 CARLIN MONSY MANAKALATHIL 880
129 STC2021UG09687 ABEL PAULSON 879
130 STC2021UG06976 MARWAN SALIH 879
131 STC2021UG06400 DHIYA PAUL 878
132 STC2021UG09185 POOJAKRISHNA MR MUNDAYOOR VALAPPIL RADHAKRISHNAN878
133 STC2021UG02732 DILSHITH P S PAMBUNGAL SURESH 878
134 STC2021UG01909 SIVAPRIYA P PUNNASSERIL 878
135 STC2021UG06366 KAILAS PS PUTHENVEEDU SREEKUMAR 877
136 STC2021UG03601 ANGEL JACKSON JACKSON 877
137 STC2021UG07104 MALAVIKA K J KAINOOR JAYACHANDRAN 877
138 STC2021UG09682 SHIBINA SALIM 875
139 STC2021UG00115 A M MOHAMMED HAFIZ 875
140 STC2021UG07075 ASHIK K V KUNNATHULLY VASUDEVAN 875
141 STC2021UG06538 RINO ANTONY 872
142 STC2021UG06524 JESWIN JOISON 870
143 STC2021UG07994 MUHSINA E K 870
144 STC2021UG04849 AKSHAY LINSON M MANGALAN 869
145 STC2021UG07090 DEVADARSH C B CHEMMANDAPARAMBIL BIJU867
146 STC2021UG00975 AMAL M J MULANGIL JINESH 866
147 STC2021UG04574 ABISHEK T 865
148 STC2021UG08856 SPREEJA SATHYAN 865
149 STC2021UG02951 ASIF B H BLAHAYIL HARIS 864
150 STC2021UG09307 NIRANJAN P JOTHY PULIKKAL JOTHY 864
151 STC2021UG01759 GODWIN P P GODWIN PAUL PELLISSERY 863
152 STC2021UG04985 SANDRA SUNIL 863
153 STC2021UG01722 AKHILA THANKARAJAN S SREEKALA 855
154 STC2021UG04252 PRANAV PS PARAKKAL PADINJARE PARAMBIL SASI854
155 STC2021UG09127 FEBA MARIYAM 854
156 STC2021UG02053 MOHAMMED NASAL P N PALLIPARAMBILL, NASEER854
157 STC2021UG09429 NIJITHA K S 853
158 STC2021UG06363 VAISHNAV C R CHERUPARAMBATH RATHEESH853
159 STC2021UG05808 BADISH CP 853
160 STC2021UG01551 AJIL B 851
161 STC2021UG07382 SHIYA K S 851
162 STC2021UG07018 SUDHEV SUNIL 851
163 STC2021UG06220 ANAKHA S SHAJI 849
164 STC2021UG05026 NIKHITHA K R K RAVEENDRAN 845
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165 STC2021UG06376 ASHIK SAJAD 845
166 STC2021UG09537 ANGEL MARIYA JAMES 840
167 STC2021UG04275 VIDHUN VETTUKKATTIL SHAJU 840
168 STC2021UG09543 FATHIMA SHAHIN M MOOTHARATHODI 840
169 STC2021UG04445 ANUJA RAJU P PULIKKOTTIL 840
170 STC2021UG07941 AKSHAY T P 839
171 STC2021UG07042 LAKSHMINANDHA.K.S 839
172 STC2021UG07115 NIRANJAN P 838
173 STC2021UG00713 NANDANA P S PERUMPARAMBIL SUDHEER 838
174 STC2021UG05958 RAPHEL FRANCIS 836
175 STC2021UG03823 ABHISHEK S KUMAR 834
176 STC2021UG06811 ANAND SANKER K G KIZHUPADATHODI GOPINATH834
177 STC2021UG02214 NIYA FRANCIS 833
178 STC2021UG03881 RITHIN SAMSON 833
179 STC2021UG01329 VISAG V VISAG V 831
180 STC2021UG00506 GOKUL KRISHNA T R THALAKKOTTUKARA REGHURAMJI830
181 STC2021UG02017 GAYATHRI P PERUNELLY 829
182 STC2021UG05473 DOLLY SIMON 828
183 STC2021UG05414 MOHAMED FAWAZ HUSSAIN 828
184 STC2021UG08083 APARNA AJAYAKUMAR 827
185 STC2021UG09126 AKSA PETER PETER 826
186 STC2021UG09522 ATHMANA A A ARUMATHA ANILKUMAR 826
187 STC2021UG07242 BABISHA 825
188 STC2021UG07629 ARSHIYA T SAJAN ARSHIYA T SAJAN 824
189 STC2021UG09232 SNEHA N V 822
190 STC2021UG06580 ASWIN C S 819
191 STC2021UG02746 ATHUL T S THALAPPIL SURESH 818
192 STC2021UG00020 VISHNU K KANINGHAT 818
193 STC2021UG05764 ABHIJITH KALATHIL SAJEEV 816
194 STC2021UG00693 ADHITHYA RAJESH 815
195 STC2021UG05631 SHIVENDU A T ALUKKAL THANKAPPAN 814
196 STC2021UG02827 SHAFNA K A 814
197 STC2021UG09147 KEERTHI CHANDRAN K KAVITHA S 812
198 STC2021UG07911 ASTIN V JOHNSON 811
199 STC2021UG08052 SREYA SUNIL 810
200 STC2021UG02816 MIBIN JOBY 805
201 STC2021UG03788 JALIYYA NT 805
202 STC2021UG03576 M SREEPARVATHY MARUTHUR 804
203 STC2021UG07390 ALANPAULSON 802
204 STC2021UG02885 NOYAL 801
205 STC2021UG04652 IRINE ANTONY 801
206 STC2021UG00087 ROHIT KRISHNA M MANOJ 800
207 STC2021UG02611 ARAVIND K S KARAYAMPARAMBIL SUNILKUMAR799
208 STC2021UG05776 ALNA A V 799
209 STC2021UG01660 AASYA RAHIM 798
210 STC2021UG02187 ADARSH KA KA 797
211 STC2021UG05021 ASWIN DAS 796
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212 STC2021UG02698 ALLEN SONY 791
213 STC2021UG05094 CHRISTO JOSHY V F 790
214 STC2021UG09603 RISHIKESH P R P R 789
215 STC2021UG02252 ATHUL KRISHNA P POTTAYIL 788
216 STC2021UG09521 KRISHNA PRIYA 788
217 STC2021UG02193 NANDANA P PULIKKAL 787
218 STC2021UG00783 ANTONY P D PADIKKALA DAVIS 786
219 STC2021UG01473 PARVATHY ULLAS 786
220 STC2021UG06334 ASWIN T B 783
221 STC2021UG05234 LAKSHMIPRIYA N S LAKSHMIPRIYA NELLIPARAMBIL SURENDRAN781
222 STC2021UG04885 MIDHUN K J KOTTAYIL JAYAPRASAD K R 778
223 STC2021UG06882 AMEENA K SHAJI K S 777
224 STC2021UG09442 AMAL JOSEPH TOMY 776
225 STC2021UG05947 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 775
226 STC2021UG04957 JASNA PA 774
227 STC2021UG03908 AFNIDHA MS MUTHALAM KUNNATH SHAJI 770
228 STC2021UG08383 ALFRED A J 769
229 STC2021UG08977 ANANDHU K R KUNDOLY RAJEEV 768
230 STC2021UG09139 MELVIN JOSE 768
231 STC2021UG04945 LUBNA P. A 768
232 STC2021UG00510 ABHISHEK P 767
233 STC2021UG04648 ROSE SANIYA P X PORATHUR XAVIER 763
234 STC2021UG06801 SANALBABU THRIPPUNATH SURESH BABU 762
235 STC2021UG05953 HUSNA V S VARIKOTTIL SAIDHUMUHAMMED761
236 STC2021UG05437 SRAVAN P R 761
237 STC2021UG09198 BHAVANA K 759
238 STC2021UG09444 SHAHAD SHA K V 758
239 STC2021UG00650 SANJAY M S MANAKYALAYH SURESH 756
240 STC2021UG01857 SURYA S SUJATHA 754
241 STC2021UG09205 SHAMIL KARIM A P 753
242 STC2021UG04584 ABHIRAMI M S MANTHUVALLIL SAJEEV 753
243 STC2021UG06651 ANEL JOHN 747
244 STC2021UG00502 GOKUL B R 746
245 STC2021UG02887 AFSAL S SIDDIQUE 746
246 STC2021UG01972 ALBY DENNY 746
247 STC2021UG08367 KEVIN SEBI 742
248 STC2021UG09842 ANANTHU KRISHNA 742
249 STC2021UG00192 ASWIN E ERINJINGATT 740
250 STC2021UG06564 AMALKUMAR P R PULLIKAVALAPPIL RAMESH737
251 STC2021UG07870 MERIN MARIAM SAJI 737
252 STC2021UG01662 LIGHITHA K L KALARIKKAL LIGIL 736
253 STC2021UG08393 NANDANA S SANTHOSH 736
254 STC2021UG01906 CHRISTY PAULY 734
255 STC2021UG07691 AARYA RAMU 733
256 STC2021UG08195 KRISHNA VIJAYAN 733
257 STC2021UG04990 SREEJITH C V CHEMMANDA VASUDEVAN 733
258 STC2021UG00513 FATHIMATH NIDHA S SIDHEEK 732
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259 STC2021UG03935 A N J KENRICH AREKKALE NELLISERY JOSE 732
260 STC2021UG00627 JISHNUPRASAD M U 731
261 STC2021UG05035 SHARON SANTHOSH SANTHOSH CT 729
262 STC2021UG05272 SAYOOJ M S 728
263 STC2021UG00739 ABHIRAM ANAND 728
264 STC2021UG05817 ARJUN ERUMBISSERY SURESHKUMAR 725
265 STC2021UG08944 HENDRY K FRANCIS KANNANAIKKAL KANJIRAPARAMBIL720
266 STC2021UG09338 MEHAREEN NAZAR A P AYYARATH PUTHIYAPURAYIL718
267 STC2021UG05252 ANOL V SUNNY 716
268 STC2021UG07406 ANOOJA T.A 711
269 STC2021UG03333 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD K A 711
270 STC2021UG07220 ADARSH J JAGADISH V 711
271 STC2021UG07959 SHARON JOSEPH 710
272 STC2021UG01392 RAHUL APPOZHATH 709
273 STC2021UG04497 SHABZEER O S 708
274 STC2021UG07440 SNEHA A I AKKARAPATTAIKKAL INSU 706
275 STC2021UG00312 SAJAN M J 706
276 STC2021UG08979 SNEHA P S POOTTALAKKAL SREENIVASAN 706
277 STC2021UG09528 SIYA DAVIS 702
278 STC2021UG06354 ALEN SANTHOSH 700
279 STC2021UG09332 NEERAJ V B 699
280 STC2021UG03130 ANLY P S PLAKKAL SANTHOSH 699
281 STC2021UG03042 CLINSON CD 697
282 STC2021UG09116 SUKRUTH K 696
283 STC2021UG03041 ARDRA SURESH 694
284 STC2021UG05138 SREESHNA RAMESH 693
285 STC2021UG02920 ALRICH BABU 693
286 STC2021UG07913 SIYAD KA 692
287 STC2021UG01696 ABHINAV K A KAYIKKODAN ANILKUMAR 690
288 STC2021UG08484 SHALIYA WINSON 687
289 STC2021UG00872 AALIYA P A 682
290 STC2021UG07206 NAKUL P PUTHALATH 680
291 STC2021UG07752 SANDESH O R OTTUPARAKKAL RAJAN 680
292 STC2021UG00509 ANTONY VARGHESE K 677
293 STC2021UG03929 SHAMEEL SHAREEF 677
294 STC2021UG00835 ANANTH VISHNU KS KOLLAKKARAN SUMESH676
295 STC2021UG07281 GODWIN PAUL 675
296 STC2021UG07992 ALBIN BINOY 674
297 STC2021UG05127 MUHAMMED AJMAL K A 674
298 STC2021UG01198 AKSA BIJU 674
299 STC2021UG04143 K SWETHA 673
300 STC2021UG09710 HAFSA KADEEJA 672
301 STC2021UG09494 AMJITH BABU S SURESH BABU 671
302 STC2021UG07497 ATHULKRISHNA P D 663
303 STC2021UG09762 ADITHYAN K S KANDAMPULLY SUJITHKUMAR660
304 STC2021UG09557 THEJUS K B 655
305 STC2021UG04800 NAVEEN P.S 655
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306 STC2021UG03421 SNEHA S SURESHKUMAR 654
307 STC2021UG09164 ARDRA T U THEKKUMVELI PARAMBU 652
308 STC2021UG06252 ADARSHKRISHNA K S KAIPPULLYTHODI SASIDHARAN652
309 STC2021UG00069 GODWIN PAUL 650
310 STC2021UG08027 HASHMI P S PALLIPARAMBIL JAMAL 649
311 STC2021UG03071 RAKHI KRISHNA 648
312 STC2021UG06819 SURAJKRISHNA K S KRISHNANIVAS SUNDARAGOPALAN647
313 STC2021UG09821 NIRANJAN DAS S J SANKARANTHADATHIL JAYACHANDRAN642
314 STC2021UG01386 MITHULMURALI 640
315 STC2021UG09448 JEROME ROY 638
316 STC2021UG00375 ADHIL M S 638
317 STC2021UG02800 PRANAVYA PRASAD 636
318 STC2021UG08923 GEETHU N THULASI NEENAMMA THULASI 635
319 STC2021UG00253 ADWAITH VINOD 634
320 STC2021UG04706 ATHUL PRADEEP 628
321 STC2021UG00424 PRAVEEN K R 626
322 STC2021UG08801 ARJUN N T 620
323 STC2021UG05276 VISHNU PB 612
324 STC2021UG04546 JINO BENNY 611
325 STC2021UG06613 DAN JOY M MANALIL 610
326 STC2021UG06933 SHARON P SABU 609
327 STC2021UG05474 ADISHLAL P H PUYANTHATTIL HARILAL 601
328 STC2021UG04881 DERIK SHABU 599
329 STC2021UG05924 ASWAJITH M SREEKUMAR 596
330 STC2021UG06049 ABHISHEK S ABHISHEK S 595
331 STC2021UG08434 NANDAMOL N NARAYANAN 588
332 STC2021UG09191 AKSHAY C ASHOK CHITTILAPPILLY ASHOK 585
333 STC2021UG06892 DILAN DEVASSY 578
334 STC2021UG08601 KRISHNADAS OP 576
335 STC2021UG00457 SAHID K A KULANGARA ABDUL RASAK 575
336 STC2021UG09015 STEPHIN BABU P 570
337 STC2021UG00361 EBIT JOY 550
338 STC2021UG04848 ANOOP.S SUNDARAN 541
339 STC2021UG01508 VISHNUDAS N VISHNUDAS N 537
340 STC2021UG08910 YOUSAFALI E A 515
341 STC2021UG05711 SUJOE JEMY 509
342 STC2021UG03565 ASWIN A S 484
343 STC2021UG03774 MALAVIKA MADHU 200
344 STC2021UG02784 SHREYA S KUMAR SHREYA SHINE KUMAR 198
345 STC2021UG00348 NAIR SHRIYA VIJAY 154
346 STC2021UG04981 ANUSHDEV S. SANTHOSH KUMAR 102

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG00506 GOKUL KRISHNA T R THALAKKOTTUKARA REGHURAMJI830
2 STC2021UG08052 SREYA SUNIL 810
3 STC2021UG06801 SANALBABU THRIPPUNATH SURESH BABU 762

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG01857 SURYA S SUJATHA 754
2 STC2021UG08393 NANDANA S SANTHOSH 736
3 STC2021UG07406 ANOOJA T.A 711
4 STC2021UG04143 K SWETHA 673
5 STC2021UG04800 NAVEEN P.S 655
6 STC2021UG09164 ARDRA T U THEKKUMVELI PARAMBU 652
7 STC2021UG03071 RAKHI KRISHNA 648
8 STC2021UG00375 ADHIL M S 638
9 STC2021UG08923 GEETHU N THULASI NEENAMMA THULASI 635

10 STC2021UG04706 ATHUL PRADEEP 628
11 STC2021UG05474 ADISHLAL P H PUYANTHATTIL HARILAL 601
12 STC2021UG09191 AKSHAY C ASHOK CHITTILAPPILLY ASHOK 585
13 STC2021UG04848 ANOOP.S SUNDARAN 541
14 STC2021UG01508 VISHNUDAS N VISHNUDAS N 537

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG01745 UMA MAHESWARI N S 970
2 STC2021UG09337 ASHIN C A 952

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG07333 AROMAL K R 947
2 STC2021UG08287 ATHULKRISHNA T S 920
3 STC2021UG03991 ARDHRA K S KOTTAYIVALAPPIL SUNILAN 883
4 STC2021UG02732 DILSHITH P S PAMBUNGAL SURESH 878
5 STC2021UG07090 DEVADARSH C B CHEMMANDAPARAMBIL BIJU867
6 STC2021UG08083 APARNA AJAYAKUMAR 827
7 STC2021UG09232 SNEHA N V 822
8 STC2021UG05764 ABHIJITH KALATHIL SAJEEV 816
9 STC2021UG05631 SHIVENDU A T ALUKKAL THANKAPPAN 814

10 STC2021UG06334 ASWIN T B 783
11 STC2021UG04584 ABHIRAMI M S MANTHUVALLIL SAJEEV 753
12 STC2021UG03935 A N J KENRICH AREKKALE NELLISERY JOSE 732
13 STC2021UG05272 SAYOOJ M S 728
14 STC2021UG01696 ABHINAV K A KAYIKKODAN ANILKUMAR 690
15 STC2021UG05924 ASWAJITH M SREEKUMAR 596

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG09625 MICHELLE CELINE PEREIRA 888

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG06538 RINO ANTONY 872

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG07710 MOHAMMED RISAL V VAKKAYIL 978
2 STC2021UG04256 ANSAL 951

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG08370 AFEENA K S KAREEM SHAHUL HAMEED 936
2 STC2021UG06692 AFNAN BEEGAM T K 915
3 STC2021UG02528 MUHAMMED SHEHZAD 909
4 STC2021UG04091 NIHAL SHAHUL HAMEED NIHAL SHAHUL HAMEED907
5 STC2021UG05876 MUHAMMED SAHAL 900
6 STC2021UG06976 MARWAN SALIH 879
7 STC2021UG07994 MUHSINA E K 870
8 STC2021UG02951 ASIF B H BLAHAYIL HARIS 864
9 STC2021UG09127 FEBA MARIYAM 854

10 STC2021UG05808 BADISH CP 853
11 STC2021UG09543 FATHIMA SHAHIN M MOOTHARATHODI 840
12 STC2021UG05414 MOHAMED FAWAZ HUSSAIN 828
13 STC2021UG02827 SHAFNA K A 814
14 STC2021UG03788 JALIYYA NT 805
15 STC2021UG01660 AASYA RAHIM 798
16 STC2021UG06882 AMEENA K SHAJI K S 777
17 STC2021UG03908 AFNIDHA MS MUTHALAM KUNNATH SHAJI 770
18 STC2021UG05953 HUSNA V S VARIKOTTIL SAIDHUMUHAMMED761
19 STC2021UG09444 SHAHAD SHA K V 758
20 STC2021UG09205 SHAMIL KARIM A P 753
21 STC2021UG02887 AFSAL S SIDDIQUE 746
22 STC2021UG09338 MEHAREEN NAZAR A P AYYARATH PUTHIYAPURAYIL718
23 STC2021UG03333 MUHAMMED SHAMNAD K A 711
24 STC2021UG04497 SHABZEER O S 708
25 STC2021UG03929 SHAMEEL SHAREEF 677
26 STC2021UG05127 MUHAMMED AJMAL K A 674
27 STC2021UG09710 HAFSA KADEEJA 672
28 STC2021UG00457 SAHID K A KULANGARA ABDUL RASAK 575
29 STC2021UG08910 YOUSAFALI E A 515

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG09634 ADITHYA T R 918

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2021UG07691 AARYA RAMU 733
2 STC2021UG07220 ADARSH J JAGADISH V 711
3 STC2021UG09116 SUKRUTH K 696
4 STC2021UG00253 ADWAITH VINOD 634
5 STC2021UG05276 VISHNU PB 612

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 
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